
 
Exhibitor and Sponsor List 

 
Allison Bowman 
Account Executive 
2NDNATURE 
500 Seabright Avenue 
Santa Cruz, CA 95062 
941-280-7857 
allison.bowman@2ndnaturewater.com 
www.2ndnaturewater.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Michael Creeden 
East Coast Regional Manager 
AbTech Industries 
4110 N Scottsdale Road 
Scottsdale, AZ 85251 
602-418-2200 
mcreeden@abtechindustries.com 
www.abtechindustries.com  
Exhibitor and Silver Sponsor 
 

Austin Brock 
Engineered Product Manager 
Advanced Drainage Systems 
1002 Fowler Street 
Clinton, TN 3771 
859-300-9778 
austin.brock@adspipe.com 
www.adspipe.com  
Exhibitor Gold Sponsor 
 

Eric Marsal 
Territory Manager 
American Excelsior Company 
850 Avenue H E 
Arlington, TX 76011 
770-231-5914 
emarsal@americanexcelsior.com 
www.americanexcelsior.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Taylor Riggins 
Business Development Representative 
Apex Companies 
2101 Gaither Road, Ste 500 
Rockville, MD 20850 
607-661-3307 
taylor.riggins@apexcos.com 
www.apexcos.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Sonya Reagan 
Office Servics Assistant 
AquaShield 
2733 Kanasita Drive, Ste 111 
Chattanooga, TN 37343 
423-870-8888 
sreagan@aquashieldinc.com 
www.aquashieldinc.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Eric Sanford 
Principal Engineer 
Bolton & Menk 
1298 Professional Drive 
Myrtle Beach, SC 29577 
843-692-3200 ext. 3701 
eric.sanford@bolton-menk.com 
www.bolton-menk.com  
Exhibitor and Gold Sponsor 
 

Melissa Smith 
Sales Manager 
Cleanway Environmental Partners 
PO Box 30087 
Portland, OR 97294 
971-420-4419 
melissa.smith@cleanwayusa.com 
www.cleanwayusa.com  
Exhibitor  
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Exhibitor and Sponsor List 

 
Aimee Grove 
Sales & Marketing Manager 
CloudCompli 
85 Argonaut, Ste 210 
Aliso Viejo, CA 92656 
562-419-6817 
aimee@cloudcompli.com 
www.cloudcompli.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Michael Johnson 
SE Region Marketing Manager 
Concrete Pipe and Precast 
1300 Canfield Court 
Raleigh, NC 27608 
919-740-2663 
mwjohnson@concretepandp.com 
www.concretepandp.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Daniel Bates 
Strategic Relations Lead 
Cranston 
452 Ellis Street 
Augusta, GA 30901 
706-288-3011 
dbates@cranstonengineering.com 
www.cranstonengineering.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Dan Peterson 
Southeast Sales Manager 
Cretex Specialty Products 
N25 W23790 Commerce Circle, Ste E 
Waukesha, WI 53188 
864-430-0600 
dtpeterson@cretexseals.com 
www.cretexseals.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Jon Shell 
Sales Manager 
CULTEC 
PO Box 280 
Brookfield, CT 06804 
203-775-4416 
jonathan.shell@cultec.com 
www.cultec.com  
Exhibitor and Silver Sponsor 
 

Christopher Hamilton 
Vice President of Sales and Marketing 
DLVEWS 
2841 Turner Road 
Auburn, ME 04210 
717-446-4870 
chris@dlvews.com 
www.dlvews.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Michael Ping 
Technical Manager 
Dukes 
400 Airport Road, Ste E 
Elgin, IL 60123 
803-203-0778 
mping@dukes.com 
www.dukes.com  
Exhibitor and Gold Sponsor 
 

Andrew Martin 
Civil Engineering Department Manager 
ESP Associates 
3475 Lakemont Blvd 
Ft. Mill, SC 29708 
803-802-2440 
amartin@espassociates.com 
www.espassociates.com  
Exhibitor  
 

http://www.cloudcompli.com/
http://www.concretepandp.com/
http://www.cranstonengineering.com/
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http://www.dlvews.com/
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Exhibitor and Sponsor List 

 
Jason Hewatt 
Vice President of Sales 
Evercast 
331 Benson Junction Road 
DeBary, FL 32713 
706-286-5080 
jhewatt@evercastconcrete.com 
www.evercastconcrete.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Julie Ball 
Green Stormwater Infrastructure Specialist 
Ferguson Waterworks 
56 Bruce Road 
Greenville, SC 29605 
864-720-9981 
julie.ball@ferguson.com 
www.fergusongss.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Doug Schumaker 
Southeast Account Manager 
Filtrexx (a MKB Company) 
83 Central Penn Avenue 
Belleville, PA 17004 
423-440-5968 
doug.schumaker@filtrexx.com 
www.mkbcompany.com  
Exhibitor and Silver Sponsor 
 

Charles Crowell 
Engineer VI 
Freese and Nichols 
210 Satellite Blvd, Ste 235 
Duluth, GA 30097 
470-645-3092 
charles.crowell@freese.com 
www.freese.com  
Silver Sponsor 
 

Richard Goodrum 
South Region Manager 
Geotree Solutions 
130 Corporate Drive, Ste B 
Spartanburg, SC 29303 
864-216-1128 
rgoodrum@cs-nri.com 
www.geotreesolutions.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Rob Brown 
Senior Water Resources Engineer 
Goodwyn Mills Cawood 
1612 Newcastle Street, Ste 218 
Brunswick, GA 31520 
912-226-4612 
rob.brown@gmcnetwork.com 
www.gmcnetwork.com  
Silver Sponsor 
 

Jared Bramblett 
Project Manager 
HDR 
4400 Leeds Avenue, Ste 450 
Charleston, SC 29403 
843-414-3725 
jared.bramblett@hdrinc.com 
www.hdrinc.com  
Exhibitor and Silver Sponsor 
 

Brad Kingsmore 
Southeast Sales Manager 
In-Situ 
418 Bay Pointe 
Lexington, SC 29072 
803-381-2482 
bkingsmore@in-situ.com 
www.in-situ.com  
Exhibitor  
 

http://www.evercastconcrete.com/
http://www.fergusongss.com/
http://www.mkbcompany.com/
http://www.freese.com/
http://www.geotreesolutions.com/
http://www.gmcnetwork.com/
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http://www.in-situ.com/


 
Exhibitor and Sponsor List 

 
Clay Bisceglia 
National Sales Rep 
J.R. Hoe 
101 Ironwood Road 
Middlesboro, KY 40965 
502-356-7996 
cbisceglia@jrhoe.com 
www.jrhoe.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Greg Sistrunk 
Vice President 
Keck & Wood 
3090 Premiere Pkwy, Ste 200 
Duluth, GA 30097 
678-417-4021 
gsistrunk@keckwood.com 
www.keckwood.com  
Exhibitor and Silver Sponsor 
 

Celia Grubba 
Project Coordinator 
McAdams 
621 Hillsborough Street, Ste 500 
Raleigh, NC 27603 
919-361-5000 
grubba@mcadamsco.com 
www.mcadamsco.com  
Exhibitor and Gold Sponsor 
 

Michael Hanson 
Principal / Vice-President 
McGill Associates 
5400 Trinity Road, Ste 107 
Raleigh, NC 27607 
919-378-9111 
michael.hanson@mcgillassociates.com 
www.mcgillassociates.com  
Attendee Lanyard Sponsor 
 

Richard Kloskey 
District Sales Manager 
NDS 
21300 Victory Blvd 
Woodland Hills, SC 91367 
803-636-7720 
richardkloskey@ndspro.com 
www.ndspro.com  
Exhibitor  
 

T. Luke Owen 
Principal Trainer / President 
NPDES Stormwater Training Institute 
1000 Peachtree Industrial Blvd, Ste 6, PMB 287 
Suwanee, GA 30024 
678-469-5120 
tlowen@npdestraining.com 
www.npdestraining.com  
Attendee Padfolio Sponsor 
 

Julie Bertils 
Stormwater Consultant 
Oldcastle Infrastructure 
7000 Central Pkwy, Ste 800 
Atlanta, GA 30328 
404-697-4249 
julie.bertils@oldcastle.com 
www.oldcastleinfrastructure.com  
Exhibitor and Gold Sponsor 
 

Ryan Lee 
Southeast Regional Manager 
PaveDrain 
6510 Buckingham Circle 
Cumming, GA 30040 
770-653-9858 
rlee@pavedrain.com 
www.pavedrain.com  
Exhibitor  
 

http://www.jrhoe.com/
http://www.keckwood.com/
http://www.mcadamsco.com/
http://www.mcgillassociates.com/
http://www.ndspro.com/
http://www.npdestraining.com/
http://www.oldcastleinfrastructure.com/
http://www.pavedrain.com/
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Akadia Marles 
Administrative Assistant 
Porous Technologies 
9 Laurence Drive, Unit 1 
Gorham, ME 04038 
877-271-9055 
amarles@lidtech.com 
www.stormcrete.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Drew Lewis 
Regional Sales Manager 
Reline America 
116 Battlefield Avenue 
Saltville, VA 24370 
623-203-4291 
alewis@relineamerica.com 
www.relineamerica.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Robert Hoffman 
Restoration Ecologist 
Roundstone Native Seed 
9764 Raider Hollow Road 
Upton, KY 42784 
270-531-3034 
robert@roundstoneseed.com 
www.roundstoneseed.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Jamie McCutchen 
Principal 
Rymar Waterworks 
3620 Pelham Road, PMB 390 
Greenville, SC 29615 
864-365-0891 
jamie@rymarwaterworks.com 
www.rymarwaterworks.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Ryne Phillips 
Water Resources Team Leader 
Seamon, Whiteside & Associates 
501 Wando Park Blvd 
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464 
843-884-1667 
rphillips@seamonwhiteside.com 
www.seamonwhiteside.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Chris Lind 
General Manager Sales & Engineering 
SEKISUI SPR Americas 
5000 Austell Powder Springs Road 
Austell, GA 30127 
301-752-3363 
chris.lind@sekisui-spr.com 
www.sekisui-spr.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Taylor Bradshaw 
Marketing Coordinator 
Solmax 
4019 Industry Drive 
Chattanooga, TN 37416 
865-360-9222 
tbradshaw@solmax.com 
www.solmax.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Kevin Kubiak 
Senior Water Resources Engineer 
Stantec Consulting Services 
4969 Centre Pointe Drive, Ste 200 
North Charleston, SC 29418 
843-740-6359 
kevin.kubiak@stantec.com 
www.stantec.com  
Gold Sponsor 
 

http://www.stormcrete.com/
http://www.relineamerica.com/
http://www.roundstoneseed.com/
http://www.rymarwaterworks.com/
http://www.seamonwhiteside.com/
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Exhibitor and Sponsor List 

 
Brian Moeller 
Territory Manager - NC & SC 
StormTrap 
1287 Windham Pkwy 
Romeoville, IL 60446 
629-867-8628 
bmoeller@stormtrap.com 
www.stormtrap.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Scott Michaud 
President 
Unit Paving 
PO Box 49367 
Charlotte, NC 28277 
803-802-3770 
allison@unitpaving.com 
www.unitpaving.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Lisa Wells 
VP, Director of Watershed Services 
W.K. Dickson 
5 Legacy Park Road, Ste A 
Greenville, SC 29607 
864-990-0201 
lwells@wkdickson.com 
www.wkdickson.com  
Exhibitor and Platinum Sponsor 
 

Charlie Sullivan 
Territory Sales Manager 
Wapro 
150 N Michigan Avenue, Ste 1950 
Chicago, IL 60601 
407-625-0200 
charlie.sullivan@wapro.com 
www.wapro.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Gene Norman 
President 
WaterWatch PRO 
2300 Holcomb Bridge Road, Ste 103-430 
Roswell, GA 30076 
770-376-0497 
gene.norman@waterwatchpro.com 
www.waterwatchpro.com  
Exhibitor and Gold Sponsor 
 

Todd Megronigle 
Stormwater Sales Engineer 
Xerxes 
7901 Xerxes Avenue S, Ste 201 
Minneapolis, MN 55431 
919-805-0417 
todd.megronigle@mattr.com 
www.xerxes.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Brian Bendis 
Southeast Sales Manager 
Xylem/YSI 
1725 Brannum Lane 
Yellow Springs, OH 45387 
727-558-8308 
brian.bendis@xylem.com 
www.ysi.com  
Exhibitor and Silver Sponsor 
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